
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(High Pressure Boiler Plant) 
Tiruchirapalli — 620014, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT / MATERIALS MANAGEMENT An ISO 9001 
Company 

Phone: +91 431 257 7421 
Email: vkaruna@bhel.in  

Web : www.bhel.com  

ENQUIRY- CORRIGENDUM-01 

NIT NO. 50206 

Enquiry Number: 

2741900021 

Enquiry Date: 

26.11.2019 

Due date for submission 
of quotation: 

23.12.2019 

Item Description: Gas analyser and Dust monitor 

Details of Corrigendum 

The above tender Enquiry is cancelled 

DGM / CAPITAL EQUIPMENT/ MM 
1st Floor— ICT Building, 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
HIGH PRESSURE BOILER PLANT 

TIRUCHIRAPALLI — 620 014 
TAMIL NADU, INDIA 

Yours faithfully, 

For BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS 
LIMITED 

.J  x\
19  

,z.sp‘kl 1 

V.  KARUNAKARAN 
Dy. General Manager 

Capital Equipment / MM 
BHEL / TiruchirapPalli - 620 014 

1 


